

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

70 Survey by LKK

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO : SHA 6786B

DATE : 25.05.2018

MAKE :

TEL : 6542 5119

MODEL : HYUNDAI i40

FAX : 6542 6039 FWD

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount
	Radiator Grille <i>4 crake</i>			\$ 294.35
	Radiator Grille H Emblem <i>SVC</i>			\$ 113.65
	Front Bumper Cover <i>distorted</i>			\$ 562.30
	Front Bumper Sponge <i>2 torn</i>			\$ 142.20
	Front Bumper Reinforcement <i>2 Distorted</i>			\$ 526.10
	Front Bumper Grille (LH/RH) <i>NN</i>	\$	40.30	\$ 80.60
	Front Bumper Centre Grille <i>cnt</i>			\$ 178.60
	Front Bumper Centre Grille Top Garnish <i>NN</i>	\$	80.00	\$ 160.00
	Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH/RH) <i>SVC</i>	\$	22.40	\$ 44.80
	Front Bumper Side Bracket <i>SVC</i>	\$	14.30	\$ 28.60
	Headlamp Support Top Cover <i>SVC</i>			\$ 398.00
	Headlamp Support Panel Assy <i>2 crake</i>			\$ 1,067.50
	Headlamp (LH/RH) <i>mounting broken</i>	\$	1,388.00	\$ 2,776.00
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 6,372.70
	LESS 20%			\$ 1,274.54
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 5,098.16
	Front Number Plate <i>SVC</i>			\$ 25.00
	Front No Plate Trim Cover <i>SVC</i>			\$ 30.00
				\$ 55.00
	Labour Charge			
	Panel Beating			\$ 850.00
	Spray Painting Charge			\$ 200.00
	Wiring Charge			\$ 50.00
	Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas			\$ 150.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 1,250.00

✓

X

✓

✓

✓

X

✓

X

X

X

X

✓

✓

Nett X

Nett X

300p

180p

30p

2 NN

SHA67865

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount	
	Boot Lid ST			\$ 1,681.40	✓
	Boot Lid Rubber N/C			\$ 115.80	✓
	Boot Lid Hinge (LH/RH) NA		\$ 178.10	\$ 356.20	X
	Boot Lid Lock Upper SVC			\$ 137.90	X
	Boot Lid Lock Lower NA			\$ 31.70	X
	Boot Lid 'H' Emblem H/C			\$ 27.20	✓
	Boot Lid CRDI Plate H/C			\$ 41.00	✓
	Boot Lid Lamp (LH) CRACK			\$ 556.80	✓
	Boot Lid Trimboard NA			\$ 172.70	X
	Boot Lid Trimboard Clips (10pcs) NA			\$ 11.00	X
	Bootlid Moulding NA			\$ 85.00	X
	Bootlid i40 Emblem SVC			\$ 41.00	X
	Bootlid Lower Garnish NA			\$ 398.00	X
	Rear Bumper CRACK			\$ 603.60	✓
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement NA			\$ 504.35	X
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) NA		\$ 180.00	\$ 360.00	X
	Rear Bumper Clip 10 pcs H/C			\$ 22.00	✓
	Rear Bumper Bracket SVC		\$ 49.00	\$ 98.00	X
	Rear Bumper Sponge NA turn			\$ 143.40	X
	Rear Bumper Under Cover distorted			\$ 225.00	✓
	Rear Bumper Reflector Lamp (LH) CRACK			\$ 32.00	✓
	Tail Lamp (LH) CRACK			\$ 565.60	✓
	Rear Panel NA Rental			\$ 592.30	X
	Rear Panel Garnish NA			\$ 57.70	X
	Rear Panel Lower Panel NA Rental			\$ 495.50	X
	Spare Tyre Holder NA			\$ 28.80	X
	Spare Tyre Panel NA Rental			\$ 900.50	X
	Spare Tyre Panel Cushion NA			\$ 209.05	X
	Exhaust Pipe Insulator, LH NA			\$ 58.55	X
	Exhaust Silencer, LH NA ST			\$ 954.00	X
	Exhaust Pipe Hanger, LH NA			\$ 58.55	X
	Exhaust Pipe Centre NA			\$ 1,150.30	X
	Rear Fender With Housing (LH) NA Rental	Fender only	4736.80	\$ 4,736.80	X
	Rear Fender Inner Lining (LH) NA			\$ 164.40	X
	Rear Fender Trim Board (LH) NA turn			\$ 188.75	X
	Rear Windscreen Moulding NA			\$ 60.00	X
	Rear Tyre Rim (LH) NA			\$ 351.90	X
	Rear Wheel Hup-Cap (LH) NA			\$ 150.70	X
	Rear Wheelbearing ING & Hub NA Dam			\$ 401.40	X
	Rear Trailing Arm (LH) NA distorted			\$ 120.00	X
	Rear Assist (LH) NA distorted			\$ 120.00	X
	Rear Shock Absorber (LH) NA distorted			\$ 342.20	X
	Rear Shock Absorber Mounting (LH) NA			\$ 57.70	X
	Stabilizer Bar NA distorted			\$ 204.60	X
	Stabilizer Link NA distorted			\$ 68.15	X
	Rear Upper Arm (LH) NA distorted			\$ 335.75	X
	Rear Lower Arm (LH) NA distorted			\$ 204.35	X
	Rear Knuckle Arm (LH) NA distorted			\$ 574.80	X
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 18,796.40	
	LESS 20%			\$ 3,759.28	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 15,037.12	

SHA 6786B

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount	
	Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticker <i>NEC</i>			\$ 30.00	Nett ✓
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor <i>Dem</i>			\$ 135.70	Nett ✓
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat <i>NEC</i>			\$ 50.00	Nett ✓
	Rear Windscreen Sealant <i>HN</i>			\$ 46.00	Nett X
	Rear Tyre (LH) <i>HN</i>			\$ 216.00	Nett X
				\$ 477.70	
	Labour Charge				
	Panel Beating			\$ 2,400.00	600/-
	Spray Painting Charge			\$ 1,600.00	600/-
	Wiring Charge			\$ 100.00	30/-
	Tuff Kote			\$ 100.00	40/-
	Towing Charge			\$ 50.00	HN
	Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear			\$ 150.00	80/-
	Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass			\$ 120.00	120 80/-
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			\$ 120.00	40/-
	Remove/Refix Fuel Tank			\$ 150.00	HN
	Remove/Refix Exhaust Pipe			\$ 240.00	60/-
	Remove/Refix Undercarriage (RR)			\$ 400.00	400 180/-
	Rear Wheel Alignment			\$ 120.00	120 60/-
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 5,550.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 27,467.98	
28/05/2018 @ 1120hrs Not Andrew L/Sum 8 days. <i>Ryan</i> LKK Auto					
LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: • To resurvey before/after spray painting • To display damaged part(s) during resurvey • Parts prices are subject to confirmation • Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis • No illegal modification(s) is allowed • Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:					
This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.					